Published: 12.02.2021 1 (3)
MPV / M3P - Motorized valve actuators
The motorized valve actuators are designed for applications that need short response time for the
valve control. The actuators are equipped with removable cable (1 m) and they are available for 3-
point control and 0...10 V control. An adapter between the valve and the actuator is always needed.
Actuators have an indicator light for status indication. MPV models have also a display that can view
the current stroke, the control voltage, the operating mode (open/close), and error codes.
The actuators can be installed in any position and they are equipped with protection against

Black wire Continuous supply voltage.
Blue wire 0 V
Ordering information
Type Product
number
Description
MPV-46845-20N00-1S 1210110 Motorized valve actuator, 0...10 V control
M3P-46845-20N00-1S 1210120 Motorized valve actuator, 3-point control
Produal Oy | Keltakalliontie 18, FI 48770 Kotka, Finland | tel. +358 10 219 9100 | fax. +358 5 230 9210 | info@produal.com
Information is subject to change without prior notice.
EN - 1210110ds
Published: 12.02.2021 3 (3)
Type Product
number
Description
BA-ALL.5.3.01 1220031 Removable cable, 1 m
BA-ALL.5.3.02 1220032 Removable cable, 2 m
BA-ALL.5.3.03 1220033 Removable cable, 3 m
BA-ALL.5.3.05 1220035 Removable cable, 5 m
BA-ALL.5.3.10 1220036 Removable cable, 10 m
BA-ALL.5.3.15 1220037 Removable cable, 15 m
BA-ALL.5.3.20 1220038 Removable cable, 20 m
Dimensions
45
65
90